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EUROPEAN COMMISSION
HEALTH AND FOOD SAFETY DIRECTORATE-GENERAL

Health systems, medical products and innovation
Performance of national health systems

EXPERT PANEL ON EFFECTIVE WAYS OF INVESTING IN HEALTH (2019-2022)

10:00-10:05

10:05-10:55

10:55-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-12:30

11th Plenary meeting
21 March 2022
Virtual meeting

Draft Agenda

WELCOME
ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA
DECLARATION OF INTERESTS ON MATTERS ON THE AGENDA

OPINION ON MANAGING ANTIMICROBIAL RESISTANCE ACROSS THE HEALTH
SYSTEM

OPINION ON FACING THE IMPACT OF POST-COVID-19 CONDITION ON
HEALTH SYSTEMS

EXPH EXTERNAL EVALUATION

ANY OTHER BUSINESS AND NEXT STEPS
DISSEMINATION OF OPINIONS (SCIENCE FOR POLICY PODCAST)



